No.
9
14
b2

19

42k

15J
20k
10
1l1c
59h

71

6m

39s
1l4c

59

16x

R1
30

33j

18h
51x
06w
83x

63

51x

17a
38Jr
4de

72
OF

Sportsman
Driver

James Galarneau
Samuel Groom
Kelly Smith

Joe Kline

David Kingsley
Jake Davis

Kyle Perry
Trevor Houghton
Austin Cooper
Austin Harmer
Tim Falter

Cody Manitta
Josh Fellows
Camdin Cook
Cale Gareau
Savannah LaFlair
Riley Rogala
Michael Root
Clayton Brewer Il
Brian Harber
David Moyer
Dorian Wahdan
Brett Sears
Teddy Clayton Jr.
Jimmy Moyer
Mike Button
Jason Parkhurst Jr.
Emmett Waldron
Hunter Hollenbeck
Tony Finch Il

Handicapping

Total 5/10
$0 $0
$0 $0
$0 $0
$0 $0
$0 $0

$50 $50
$50  $50
$50 $50
$50  $50
$50 $50
$50  $50
$50 $50
$50  $50
$50 $50
$50  $50
$50 $50
$50  $50
$50 $50
$50  $50
$60  $60
$70 $70
$80  $80
$90  $90
$100 $100
$120 $120
$140 $140
$160 $160
$200 $200
$300  $300
$500 $500



