	Sportsman		Handicapping
No.	Driver	Total	5/10
9j	James Galarneau	\$0	\$0
14	Samuel Groom	\$0	\$0
b2	Kelly Smith	\$0	\$0
19J	Joe Kline	\$0	\$0
42k	David Kingsley	\$0	\$0
15J	Jake Davis	\$50	\$50
20k	Kyle Perry	\$50	\$50
10	Trevor Houghton	\$50	\$50
11c	Austin Cooper	\$50	\$50
59h	Austin Harmer	\$50	\$50
71	Tim Falter	\$50	\$50
6m	Cody Manitta	\$50	\$50
39s	Josh Fellows	\$50	\$50
14c	Camdin Cook	\$50	\$50
5g	Cale Gareau	\$50	\$50
16x	Savannah LaFlair	\$50	\$50
R1	Riley Rogala	\$50	\$50
30	Michael Root	\$50	\$50
33j	Clayton Brewer III	\$50	\$50
18h	Brian Harber	\$60	\$60
51x	David Moyer	\$70	\$70
06w	Dorian Wahdan	\$80	\$80
83x	Brett Sears	\$90	\$90
63	Teddy Clayton Jr.	\$100	\$100
51x	Jimmy Moyer	\$120	\$120
17a	Mike Button	\$140	\$140
38Jr	Jason Parkhurst Jr.	\$160	\$160
4e	Emmett Waldron	\$200	\$200
72	Hunter Hollenbeck	\$300	\$300
0F	Tony Finch II	\$500	\$500